11R-SOCKET Details PDF
Copyright © 2020 Reliable Distributor of Electronic Components
E-mail: Info@infinity-electronic.com
Address: 17F, Gaylord Commercial Building, 114-118 Lockhart Road, Wan Chai, Hong Kong
Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity 11R-SOCKET Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity Supplier Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity Distributor
OEG Relays / TE Connectivity 11R-SOCKET Products Unlimited Transformers & Relays / TE Conn
11R-SOCKET
Q-Cee's / TE Connectivity 11R-SOCKET
TE Connectivity's Schrack Relays 11R-SOCKET TE Connectivity's Sigma Inductors 11R-SOCKET TE Connectivity's Products Unlimited Transformers 11R-
SOCKET
TE Connectivity's Kilovac Relays 11R-SOCKET
Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity
Image may be representation. See specifications for
product details.
PART NUMBER 11R-SOCKET
MANUFACTURER Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity
DESCRIPTION RELAY SOCKET 11 POS THROUGH HOLE
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
QUANTITY AVAILABLE 6595 pcs
DATA SHEET
TYPE Socket
TERMINATION STYLE PC Pin
SERIES 11R, Buchanan
OTHER NAMES 1437683-1
1437683-1-ND
NUMBER OF POSITIONS 11
MOUNTING TYPE Through Hole
MOISTURE SENSITIVITY LEVEL (MSL) 1 (Unlimited)
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
FOR USE WITH/RELATED PRODUCTS Multiple Series
FEATURES -
DETAILED DESCRIPTION Relay Socket Through Hole
11R-SOCKET
Part Number: 11R-SOCKET
Manufacturer/Brand: Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity
Product description RELAY SOCKET 11 POS THROUGH HOLE
Datasheets:
RoHs Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Stock Condition 6595 pcs stock
Ship From Hong Kong
Shipment Way DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION
Specifications of 11R-SOCKET
Related Tags
Related Products
11R224C
Manufacturers:  Murata Power Solutions
Description:  FIXED IND 220UH 240MA 2.4 OHM TH
In stock:  352403 pcs
RFQ
11R153C
Manufacturers:  Murata Power Solutions
Description:  FIXED IND 15UH 800MA 190 MOHM TH
In stock:  344576 pcs
RFQ
11R333C
Manufacturers:  Murata Power Solutions
Description:  FIXED IND 33UH 550MA 420 MOHM TH
In stock:  358745 pcs
RFQ
11R152C
Manufacturers:  Murata Power Solutions
Description:  FIXED IND 1.5UH 2.4A 30 MOHM TH
In stock:  346765 pcs
RFQ
11R103C
Manufacturers:  Murata Power Solutions
Description:  FIXED IND 10UH 950MA 140 MOHM TH
In stock:  308014 pcs
RFQ
11R104C
Manufacturers:  Murata Power Solutions
Description:  FIXED IND 100UH 350MA 1.1 OHM TH
In stock:  321021 pcs
RFQ
11R222C
Manufacturers:  Murata Power Solutions
Description:  FIXED IND 2.2UH 1.9A 50 MOHM TH
In stock:  356307 pcs
RFQ
11R102C
Manufacturers:  Murata Power Solutions
Description:  FIXED IND 1UH 3A 20 MOHM TH
In stock:  339421 pcs
RFQ
11R334C
Manufacturers:  Murata Power Solutions
Description:  FIXED IND 330UH 190MA 3.6 OHM TH
In stock:  284159 pcs
RFQ
11R223C
Manufacturers:  Murata Power Solutions
Description:  FIXED IND 22UH 650MA 270 MOHM TH
In stock:  334628 pcs
RFQ
11R154C
Manufacturers:  Murata Power Solutions
Description:  FIXED IND 150UH 300MA 1.65 OHM
In stock:  289514 pcs
RFQ
11R332C
Manufacturers:  Murata Power Solutions
Description:  FIXED IND 3.3UH 1.5A 70 MOHM TH
In stock:  308934 pcs
RFQ